6:00
6:01
6:05

6:10
6:20
6:30
6:40

EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL PTSA 2.8.88
Membership Meeting Agenda
May 22, 2019

Call to Order Beth Knapick
Minutes and Correspondence Nikki Balt
Financial Report Leanne Brodzinski

New Business

Approval of 2019-2020 Budget Leanne Brodzinski

Approve Standing Rules Beth Knapick

Approve Mission and Goals Jen O’Donnell

Election of New Board Beth Knapick
Announcements

Open Positions for 2019-2020

Community Survey Summary Beth Knapick
2019 Convocation Update Jen O’Donnell/Beth Knapick

Upcoming Events

Senior Convocation — June 15", 10am @ EHS

2019 Graduation — June 17", Alaska Airlines Arena @ University of Washington
Senior Sendoff — June 17*"-18, Eastlake High School
Last Day of School — Now June 20", % Day of school



