EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL PTSA 2.8.88 Membership Meeting Agenda May 22, 2019

6:00	Call to Order	Beth Knapick
6:01	Minutes and Correspondence	Nikki Balt
6:05	Financial Report	Leanne Brodzinski

New Business

6:10	Approval of 2019-2020 Budget	Leanne Brodzinski
6:20	Approve Standing Rules	Beth Knapick
6:30	Approve Mission and Goals	Jen O'Donnell
6:40	Election of New Board	Beth Knapick

Announcements

Open Positions for 2019-2020 Community Survey Summary 2019 Convocation Update

Beth Knapick

Jen O'Donnell/Beth Knapick

Upcoming Events

Senior Convocation – June 15th, 10am @ EHS 2019 Graduation – June 17th, Alaska Airlines Arena @ University of Washington Senior Sendoff – June 17th-18, Eastlake High School Last Day of School – Now June 20th, ½ Day of school